ROBOT CÔNG NGHIỆP
ER SERIES
ER12-1510-H5ER12-1510 ER20-1780 ER20/10-2000-HI ER30-1880 ER50-2100
10 30 50
ER6-1600 ER6-1450-H
Max.
Tải trọng
1510mm
±0.05mm
1780mm
±0.06mm
2000mm
±0.07mm
1880mm
±0.08mm
2100mm
±0.15mm
1510mm
±0.05mm
1450mm
±0.08mm
1600mm
±0.08mm
168 245 248 255 600170155164
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
HOPLONGTECH
ER220-2650ER170-2650 ER350-3300 ER500-2800 ER80-2565-BD ER130-2865-BD
500 80 130
ER100-3550-DW ER100-3000
2650mm
±0.2mm
3300mm
±0.3mm
2800mm
±0.3mm
2565mm
±0.2mm
2865mm
±0.2mm
2650mm
±0.2mm
3000mm
±0.2mm
3550mm
±0.2mm
1120 2855 3000 740 950109210531600
100 100 170 220 350
Shelf
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
3060mm
±0.2mm
3300mm
±0.3mm
2800mm
±0.3mm
±0.02mm
±0.015mm
400mm 500mm 600mm 700mm
2400mm
±0.2mm
1050 1120 3000
150mm
Complex
Speed
200mm
Complex
Speed
200mm
Complex
Speed
200mm
Complex
Speed
ER500-2850-5ER350-3300-5 ER3-400-SR ER6-500-SR ER6-600-SR ER6-700-SR
6 6 6
ER120-2400-PL ER180-3100-PL
120 180 350 500 3
J1+J2
J3
J4
±0.025mm
±0.015mm
J1+J2
J3
J4
±0.025mm
±0.015mm
J1+J2
J3
J4
±0.025mm
±0.015mm
J1+J2
J3
J4
2855 15 20 18 20 18 20 19 20
Max.
Tải trọng
Cân
nặng
Cân
nặng
Cân
nặng
Cân
nặng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
3060mm
±0.2mm
3300mm
±0.3mm
2800mm
±0.3mm
±0.02mm
±0.015mm
400mm 500mm 600mm 700mm
2400mm
±0.2mm
1050 1120 3000
150mm
Complex
Speed
200mm
Complex
Speed
200mm
Complex
Speed
200mm
Complex
Speed
ER500-2850-5ER350-3300-5 ER3-400-SR ER6-500-SR ER6-600-SR ER6-700-SR
6 6 6
ER120-2400-PL ER180-3100-PL
120 180 350 500 3
J1+J2
J3
J4
±0.025mm
±0.015mm
J1+J2
J3
J4
±0.025mm
±0.015mm
J1+J2
J3
J4
±0.025mm
±0.015mm
J1+J2
J3
J4
2855 15 20 18 20 18 20 19 20
Max.
Tải trọng
Cân
nặng
Cân
nặng
Cân
nặng
Cân
nặng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
HOPLONGTECH
ER10-900-MI/4
1010106
420mm
Complex
Speed
420mm
Complex
Speed
150mm
Complex
Speed
800mm
ER20-800-SR
20
±0.025mm
±0.015mm
J1+J2
J3
J4
47 20
1000mm
ER20-1000-SR
20
±0.025mm
±0.015mm
J1+J2
J3
J4
50 20
550mm
ER4-550-SR/U ER    6-730-MI ER10-900-MI ER10-900-MI/3
4
±0.015mm
±0.01mm
J1+J2
J3
J4
20 20 75 54 50 54 52 5450 65
730mm
±0.02mm
900mm 900mm 900mm
±0.05mm ±0.05mm ±0.05mm
Floor/
Ceiling
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
Max.
Tải trọng
HOPLONGTECH
HÀN XÌ
11 12HOPLONGTECH
DesktopSCARA
All ESTUN SCARA robots are designed according to ESTUN
serialization and modularization concept. Because whole
series of SCARA products have been equipped with multifunctional
Ethernet interface and convenient 9 point calibration vision system, the
efficiency of devices integration and applications has been greatly
improved. ESTUN SCARA robots are perfect solution for different applications
which require fast, repeated, coherent point to point movement, such as,
loading & unloading, placing, pallets sorting and components insrting etc.
ESTUN SCARA robots are also perfectly suitable for conveyors loading &
unloading which require high speed and precision tracking movements.
When vision system integration is required in above applications,
ESTUN SCARA robots are totally capable.
ESTUN Desktop robots are accurate, fast, and extremely suitable for
applications of electrics industry, such as assembly, handling, soldering,
screwing etc., and applications of automotive industry, such as fast handling,
processing, etc. ESTUN Desktop robots are also very popular in education
with its optional functions such as teach with hand guidance, electronic
skin, safety mode and so on.
With more than 20 years’ experience in automation and sheet metal industry, ESTUN is expert of sheet metal
processing and bending technology, and has abundant R&D experience in bending CNC system. ESTUN ER80 and
ER130 series of robots, with several patents, is the first 6-axis bending robots in the world ever. ESTUN has also
developed outstanding robotic bending software Smart Robot Bending, which has provided perfect
solution for all critical points of robotic bending such as synchronous bending following, long programing &
teaching time and soon. It has user-friendly interface, is very easy to operate, and is being widely
recognized by the market.
ESTUN provides high-speed, high-load capability and long reach intelligent
palletizing robots. The standard smart palletizing software packages can
generate palletizing instructions automatically. When equipped with different
grippers, ESTUN palletizing robots are very suitable for palletizing solutions of
bags, boxes, bottles, buckets etc. They make palletizing job more flexible and
efficient.
ESTUN Robots can cover 3kg to 500kg load capability. They can satisfy the
requirements of automatic material transportation. Material handling can be
much easier with conveyor tracking and collision detection function of ESTUN
robots.
Xếp dỡ Xử lý nguyên vật liệu
ESTUN robots can be used in grinding, polishing and deburring
applications of automobile parts, electrics, bathroom
hardware, etc.
Using off-line programming software to program trajectory of
complicated curved surface can extremely shorten teaching time,
improve application exploitability of robots, and ensure quality
stability of workpieces.
13 14HOPLONGTECH HOPLONGTECH
Bả ều khiển
compact;
 solutions
can be provided according to customers’ demands.
Tủ điều khiển
Tủ điều khiển cho SCARA ROBOT
Tủ nhỏ gọn hơn.
T supported;
Integrated engineering & electrical customized solutions can be provided according to customers’ demands.
Tự động hóa in ấn
In the system, ESTUN Robots which are equipped
with grippers normally works with unstacking
machine, magnetic tension distributor, cleaning &
basting devices, and 7th axis. The system can
increase manufacturing efficiency and product
quality through its integrated automatic
functions like unstacking & feeding, picking &
placing between machines, and palletizing.
Gia công
Single or multi-station machining manufacturing
can easily be set up with one or several ESTUN
Robots which are equipped with grippers, loading &
unloading platform and conveyor. ESTUN robots
are very suitable for automatic loading & unloading
processes of machining centers, injection molding
machines, pipe bending machines and die
casting machines, when any employer is
seeking lower labor costs and higher product
quality.
Rèn
ESTUN Robots can be used in extreme
environment such as high temperature, high
humidity, dust, etc. when they are equipped
with protective coatings, automatic mold
discharging device and specialized grippers.
They can liberate operators from rugged
environment. At the same time, they can help
employers increase productivity and quality,
reduce costs, and increase automation level of
forging manufacturing.
Khác
Being widely used in sealing, drilling in woodworking, ceramics handling, slaughtering, painting, and
other different areas, ESTUN Robots are helping industries increase automatic level,
manufacturing efficiency and product quality with customized software, user friendly
interface and accurate, reliable performance.
15 16HOPLONGTECH HOPLONGTECH